
Delegate Name | First Delegate Name | Last Organization Email Main

Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org

Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com

Laura Fuesting Allstate Insurance Company laura.fuesting@allstate.com

Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com

Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Solutions (Gallagher) Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com

Andras Bohm BMS Re Andras.bohm@bmsgroup.com

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com

Phil Hernon Carrick Holdings Phil.Hernon@carrickholdings.com

Luann Petrellis Catalina Re LuannPetrellis@Catalinare.com

Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com

Steven Goate Davies Insurance Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com

Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com

Joseph Gullo EMC Re joseph.a.gullo@emcre.com

John West Guy Carpenter John.West@guycarp.com

Debra Hall Hall Arbitrations Debra@HallArbitrations.com

Holger Ette Hannover Re Holger.Ette@hannover-re.com

Alexander Piehl Hannover Re alexander.piehl@hannover-re.com

Larry Greengrass Larry Greengrass lgreengrass1234@gmail.com

Christine Fleming Milliman christine.fleming@milliman.com

Kristen Kish Mound Cotton Wollan & Greengrass LLP kkish@moundcotton.com

Judith Zeleny Munich Re jzeleny@munichre.com

Mychal Loney Munich Re US mloney@munichre.com

John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com

Keith Kaplan PA Liq Bureau (Bedivere/R&Q Re) c-kkaplan@pa.gov

Molly Crabtree Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP mcrabtree@porterwright.com

Paul Hafner Quest Consulting phafner@quest-group.co.uk

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com

Elaine Tam ROM Re ETam@romre.com

Bill Dunnirvine The Hartford william.dunnirvine@thehartford.com

Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com

Rose-Marie Balboni The Riverstone Group rose-marie_balboni@trg.com

Richard Casazza The Riverstone Group richard_casazza@trg.com

Stewart Richmond The RiverStone Group stewart_richmond@trg.com

Cherie Blue Tokio Marine HCC cblue@tmhcc.com

Martha Conlin Troutman Pepper martha.conlin@troutman.com

Andy Gregory Xitus Insurance Holdings Limited agregory@xitusibt.com

Andrew Lewis Xitus Insurance Holdings Limited alewis@xitusibt.com

Jane Newton Xitus Insurance Holdings Limited jnewton@xitusibt.com
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